

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

J,

SUBJECT:_____ IRC's Center for Economic Opportunity, Inc.

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nav	wfal Hussein		202
	Name of Per	son	2 HA
IRC	IRC's Center for Economic Opportunity, Inc.		
	Firm/Company		- P : *
PO	Box 152188		2022 HAY -4 PM 4: 19
			919
	Address		
Sar	Diego, CA 92195		
	City/State and Z	ip Code	
irc.c	eo@rescue.org		
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please ca	11:	
Nawfal Hussein	619 at (663-1186	
Na		a Code Daytime Telephone Nun	nber
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box Tallahasse	6327 ee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32303	310

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □S78.75 Filing Fee & □\$78.75 Filing Fee & 🔳 \$70.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status

□\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

. سد _

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

IRC's Center for Economic Opportunity, Inc. 1

.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

New York	atry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
	try under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
10/14/2011	55555		
(L	Ate of Incorporation) (Date of duration, if other than perp	(ctual)	
	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617,1501 & 617,1502, F.S. to determine		
(Date first cond	acted alfairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617, 1501 & 617, 1502, P.S. to determine	: penai	iy naomi
122 E 42nd Su	reet 12th Floor, New York, NY 10168		<u></u>
	(Principal office street address)		022
PO Box 15218	8, San Diego, CA 92195		022 HÅ
	(Current mailing address, if different)		1
			£-
We offer affordable business and consumer loans to support low-income clients to overcome economic barrier (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)			PH
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)			<u> </u>
Name and str	eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		PH 4: 19
. ame ana <u>sa</u>			
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee Elorida 32031		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Acardia Wellord assumming a provident By: (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTOR			Ellen Beatue
🗆 Chairman	Hans Van De Weerd	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	305 Parklake Dr., Address:
Director	New York, NY 10168	Director	NE Atlanta, GA 30345
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer 🖬
Other:	Other	Other	Other:
□Chairman	Radha Rajkotia Name	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Washington, DC 20010	Director	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
□President	<u> </u>	President	2022 HAY -
□Vice President	·	□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
Other:	□ Other:	□Other:	Other
			Q
□Chairman	Sean Carpenter	DChairman	Name:
Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address.
Director	Fort Collins, CO 80521	Director	
□President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	Treasurer
[]Other:	Other	Other	Other

NOTE. <u>Important Notice</u> Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

13	ζ	うエ

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14 Ellen Beattie, Treasurer

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I. ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Eutity Name: DOS ID Number: Entity Type: Entity Status: Date of Initial Filing with DOS: IRC'S CENTER FOR ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY, INC. 4153684 DOMESTIC NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION EXISTING 10/14/2011

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this, entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on May 04, 2022 at 12:06 P.M.

2022 MAY - 4 PH

ڡ

٤.

÷....

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number, 100001509271 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http:///corp.doc.ny.gay</u>